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STINGRAYS NIPPERS CALENDAR 
2025/26 

 
September 2025 

• Sunday 14th September Sign-On @SWRSLSC Upstairs 3pm 
• Friday 19th to Sunday 21st September Queenscliff Nippers Board Camp @SWRSLSC 

October 2025 

• Sunday 5th October 10.00am Sign-on & Pool Swim @SWR Pool 
• Sunday 12th October 10.00am Sign-on & Pool Swim @SWR Pool 
• Sunday 19th October 9.00am - Nippers Day 1 - Education + Competition Swims 
• Saturday 25th + Sunday 26th October – SLSMNC Branch Carnival 1 - Venue TBA 

November 2025 

• Sunday 2nd November – Nippers Day 2 - Education + Competition Swims 
• Friday 7th November – Raffles - 5.30pm upstairs 
• Sunday 9th November 9.00am – Nippers Day 3 
• Saturday 15th + Sunday 16th November - SLSMNC Branch Carnival 2 - Venue TBA 
• Sunday 23rd November 9.00am - Nippers Day 4  
• Sunday 30th November 9.00am - Nippers Day 5 - Macleay Nippers @SWR 

December 2025  

• Sunday 7th December 9.00am – Nippers Day 6 
• Sunday 14th December – Nippers Day 7 - Christmas Party 
• Friday 26th December - Raffles - 5.30pm upstairs 

JANUARY 2025 

• Twilight Sessions for training will be available - TBA 
• Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th January – SLSNSW Country Championships @SWRSLSC 

FEBRUARY 2025 

• Sunday 1st February 9.30am – Nippers Day 8 – Macleay Nippers @KCHSLSC 
• Sunday 8th February 9.00am – Nippers Day 9 
• Sunday 15th February 9.30am - Nippers Day 10 – Macleay Nippers @HHSLSC 
• Sunday 22nd February 9.00am - Nippers Day 11 – Cultural Day 

MARCH 2025 

• Sunday 1st March 9.00am - Nippers Day 12 
• Saturday 7th + Sunday 8th March – SLSMNC Branch Champs – Venue TBA 
• Sunday 15th March – Nippers Day 12 – Nippers Presentation 


